
 

606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606

M-S S&BH S&BH M-S S&BH M-S M-S S&BH

Cheltenham - Depart  Royal Well Bus Station (Bay A) 08:15 08:15 09:30 11:15 14:30 14:45 18:00 18:00

Cheltenham - North Place 08:17 08:17 09:32 11:17 14:32 14:47 18:02 18:02

Cheltenham - Clarence Road (Pittville Gates) 08:19 08:19 09:34 11:19 14:34 14:49 18:04 18:04

Prestbury - Prestbury Road (opposite Priors Road) 08:22 08:22 09:37 11:22 14:37 14:52 18:07 18:07

Prestbury - High Street (War Memorial) 08:23 08:23 09:38 11:23 14:38 14:53 18:08 18:08

Southam - B4632 (opposite Sunset Lane) 08:25 08:25 09:40 11:25 14:40 14:55 18:10 18:10

Cleeve Hill - B4632 (opposite the Rising Sun Hotel) 08:27 08:27 09:42 11:27 14:42 14:57 18:12 18:12

Winchcombe - Abbey Terrace (opposite War Memorial) 08:35 08:35 09:50 11:35 14:50 15:05 18:20 18:20

Winchcombe - North Street (opposite Old Police Station) 08:37 08:37 09:52 14:52 14:52 18:22 18:22

Winchcombe - Greet Road (opposite Medical Centre) 08:38 08:38 09:53 11:38 14:53 15:08 18:22 18:23

Winchcombe - Greet Road (opposite GWSR Winchcombe Station) 08:39 08:39 09:54 11:39 14:54 15:09 18:23 18:24

Greet - Evesham Road (opposite Becketts Lane) 08:40 08:40 - 11:40 - 15:10 - -

Greet - Becketts Lane (opposite The Pines) - - 09:55 - 14:55 - 18:27 18:25

Gretton - (Duglynch Lane) - - - 11:44 - 15:14 - -

Alderton - Cambridge Square - - - 11:50 - 15:20 - -

Toddington - Orchard Industrial Estate 08:45 - - 11:56 - 15:26 - -

Toddington - B4077 (Newtown Roundabout) 08:47 - - 11:58 - 15:28 - -

Toddington - B4632 (opposite The Pheasant for GWSR Toddington Station) - - 09:59 - 14:59 - 18:31 -

Stanton - B4632 (opposite Stanton turn) 08:50 - 10:02 12:01 15:02 15:31 18:34 -

Laverton - B4632 (opposite Laverton turn) 08:51 - 10:03 12:02 15:03 15:32 18:35 -

Buckland - B4632 (opposite Buckland turn) 08:52 - 10:04 12:03 15:04 15:33 18:36 -

Childswickham - Childswickham Road (Leedons Residential & Holiday Park) 08:56 - 10:08 12:07 15:08 15:37 - -

Childswickham - New Street (opposite Farmers Lane) 08:59 - - 12:10 - 15:40 - -

Broadway - B4632 Station Road (GWSR Broadway Station) 09:02 - 10:11 12:13 15:11 15:43 - -

Broadway - Arrive  High Street (The Lygon Arms) 09:04 - 10:13 12:15 15:13 15:45 - -

- - ↓ - ↓ - - -

Broadway - Depart  High Street (The Lygon Arms) 09:04 - 10:18 12:15 15:18 15:45 18:40 -

Willersey - Main Street (The Pool opposite The Bell Inn) 09:09 - 10:23 12:20 15:23 15:50 R (18:45) -

Weston Subedge - B4632 (opposite The Seagrave Arms) 09:13 - 10:27 12:24 15:27 15:54 - -

Chipping Campden - High Street (Noel Arms) 09:19 - - 12:30 - 16:00 - -

Chipping Campden - High Street (Town Hall) - - 10:36 - 15:36 - - -

Chipping Campden - Station Road (Berrington Road) - - 10:39 - 15:39 - - -

Hidcote Bartrum - Bakers Hill (for Hidcote Manor Gardens & Kiftsgate Gardens) - - 10:46 - 15:46 - - -

Mickleton - High Street (Three Ways Hotel) - - 10:50 - 15:50 - - -

Stratford-upon-Avon - Arrive  Bridge Street (McDonalds) - - 11:08 - 16:08 - - -

Notes:

M-F  This service operates Monday to Friday only.

M-S This service operates Monday to Saturday.

S&BH This service operates on Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays only.

R: Request only - Passengers should request their set down point when boarding.

Stops shown are scheduled timing points, intermediate stops are also in operation. 

Route Number: 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606

Days Of Operation: M-S S&BH M-S S&BH M-S M-S S&BH S&BH M-S

Stratford-upon-Avon - Depart Bridge Street  (McDonalds) - - - 11:15 - - 16:15 - -

Mickleton - High Street (opposite Three Ways Hotel) - - - 11:33 - - 16:33 - -

Hidcote Bartrum - Bakers Hill (for Hidcote Manor Gardens & Kiftsgate Gardens) - - - 11:37 - - 16:37 - -

Chipping Campden -  Station Road (opposite Berrington Road) - - - 11:44 - - 16:44 - -

Chipping Campden - High Street (Noel Arms) - - 09:30 11:47 12:30 16:30 16:47 - -

Weston Subedge - B4632 (The Seagrave Arms) - - 09:39 11:56 12:39 16:39 16:56 - -

Willersey - Main Street (The Bell Inn opposite The Pool) 06:55 - 09:43 12:00 12:43 16:43 17:00 - -

Broadway - Arrive  High Street (The Lygon Arms) 07:00 - 09:48 12:05 12:48 16:48 17:05 - -

- - ↓ - - ↓ - -

Broadway - Depart  High Street (The Lygon Arms) 07:00 - 09:48 12:10 12:48 16:48 17:10 - 18:50

Broadway - B4632 Station Road (opposite GWSR Broadway Station) - - 09:50 12:12 12:50 16:50 17:12 - -

Childswickham - New Street (opposite Farmers Lane) - - 09:55 - 12:55 16:55 - - -

Childswickham - Childswickham Road (Leedons Residential & Holiday Park) - - 09:57 12:15 12:57 16:57 17:15 - -

Buckland - B4632 (Buckland turn) 07:03 - 10:01 12:19 13:01 17:01 17:19 - 18:53

Laverton - B4632 (Laverton turn) 07:04 - 10:02 12:20 13:02 17:02 17:20 - 18:54

Stanton - B4632 (Stanton turn) 07:05 - 10:03 12:21 13:03 17:03 17:21 - 18:55

Toddington - B4632 (The Pheasant for GWSR Toddington Station) - - - 12:24 - - 17:24 - -

Toddington - B4077 (Newtown Roundabout) 07:08 - 10:06 - 13:06 17:06 - - -

Toddington - B4632 (The Pheasant) - - - - - - - - 18:58

Toddington - Orchard Industrial Estate - - 10:11 - 13:11 17:11 - - -

Alderton - Cambridge Square 07:15 - 10:15 - 13:15 17:15 - - -

Gretton - (Working Lane) 07:21 - 10:21 - 13:21 17:21 - - -

Greet - Evesham Road (Becketts Lane) 07:25 - 10:25 - 13:25 17:25 - - -

Greet - Becketts Lane (The Pines) - 08:40 - 12:28 - - 17:28 18:30 -

Winchcombe - Greet Road (GWSR Winchcombe Station) 07:26 08:41 10:26 12:29 13:26 17:26 17:29 18:31 -

Winchcombe - Greet Road (Medical Centre) 07:27 08:42 10:27 12:30 13:27 17:27 17:30 18:32 -

Winchcombe - North Street (Old Police Station) 07:28 08:43 10:28 12:31 13:28 17:28 17:31 18:33 -

Winchcombe - Abbey Terrace (War Memorial) 07:30 08:45 10:30 12:33 13:30 17:30 17:33 18:35 19:03

Cleeve Hill - B4632 ( Rising Sun Hotel) 07:37 08:52 10:37 12:40 13:37 17:37 17:40 18:42 19:10

Southam - B4632 (Sunset Lane) 07:39 08:54 10:39 12:42 13:39 17:39 17:42 18:44 19:12

Prestbury - High Street (opposite War Memorial) 07:41 08:56 10:41 12:44 13:41 17:41 17:44 18:46 19:14

Prestbury - Prestbury Road (Priors Road) 07:42 08:57 10:42 12:45 13:42 17:42 17:45 18:47 19:15

Cheltenham - Albion Street (opposite John Lewis) 07:47 09:02 10:47 12:50 13:47 17:47 17:50 R (18:52) R (19:20)

Cheltenham - Arrive Royal Well Bus Station (Bay A) 07:52 09:07 10:52 12:55 13:52 17:52 17:55 R (18:57) R (19:25)

Notes:

M-F  This service operates Monday to Friday only.

M-S This service operates Monday to Saturday. 

S&BH This service operates on Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays only.

R: Request only - Passengers should request their set down point when boarding.

Stops shown are scheduled timing points, intermediate stops are also in operation. 

 606 service operates Monday to Sunday. No Service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Years Day. Normal service on Good Friday.

↓   To comply with Driver Hour regulations, this service connects at Broadway. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available & passengers can remain on the vehicle.

606 Service: Cheltenham to Stratford-upon-Avon via Winchcombe, Broadway, Willersey, Weston Subedge & Chipping Campden. 

 606 service operates Monday to Sunday. No Service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Years Day. Normal service on Good Friday.

606 Service Stratford-upon-Avon to Cheltenham via Chipping Campden, Weston Subedge, Willersey,  Broadway & Winchcombe
Timetable effective from 1st July 2018

Route Number:

Days Of Operation:

This service is partially financially supported by:

This service is partially financially supported by:

For more frequent services between Cheltenham & Winchcombe please see the timetables for services W1 & W2 

For more frequent services between Winchcombe & Cheltenham please see the timetables for services W1 & W2 

↓   To comply with Driver Hour regulations, this service connects at Broadway. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available & passengers can remain on the vehicle.

Timetable effective from 1st July 2018


